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Anlage
Vogesenweg 10, 01309 Dresden
G 0351 318 780 inffo@bwdresden.de

Hallenadresse
Hepkestr. 138, 01277 Dresden
G 0351 318 780 info@bwdresden.de

Sportwart/in
Goldmann, Mathias
T 0172 7906308 mathias.goldmann@bwdresden.de

Jugendwart/in

Hennig, Martin
T 01795185679 martin.hennig@bwdresden.de
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U18 mannlich 4er (4er) | Oberliga Junioren
MF: Bruno Johannes
m 0172/3505000; k.johannes@dresdden.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Assmann, Franz
Malkin, Michael
Johannes, Bruno
Frien, Friedrich
Bazant, Filip (CZE)
Uhrik, Tadeas (CZE)
Lyapshin, Artem
Muller, Kilian
Muiller, David
Leuschel, Bruno
Dohler, Bela
Berger, Henry
Elfeld, Johan
Wald, Alexander
Bock, Gabriel
Abdallah, Vincenzo
Zollfeldt, Aaron
Mann, Kurt
Porstmann, Johann
Taubert, Luis
Becker, Oskar
Schliter, Viktor
Leuschel, Benno
Reichel, Jakob
Altmeyer, Hendrik
Poppitz, Hugo
Tschinkl, Anton
Weber, Leo Felipe

ID-Nr.

10268305
10550953
10450125
10550311
10265745
10267825
10652181
10651920
10350279
10467826
10351014
10353464
10460587
10351013
10362097
10469232
10470728
10754045
10654871
10566553
10557766
10569895
10763145
10567185
10567184
10752417
10754987
10651922

LK
LK1,0
LK7,0
LK7,0
LK11,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK22,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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